

Borough of Mendham Joint Land Use Board 2 West Main St., Mendham, NJ 07945 973-543-7153 x. 20 email: planning@mendhamnj.org www.mendhamnj.org

				MENT APPLI	CATION	
Date Submitted		Application No.	OR OFFICE	EUSE ONLY App Fee Check #	<i>t</i> 1	Escrow Fee Check #
		, ,	BOA PB			
1. APPLICANT	I/DEVELOPI	ER	Palific Fragis	2. OWNER		
Name:	V-Fee Mend	lham Apartments,	LLC	Name:		
Address:	130 Route	10 West		Address:) of the state of
City: Whippar	ny St	ate: <u>NJ</u> Zip: ⁰	7981	City:	Sta	ate: Zip:
		Fax: ()		Phone: ()		Fax: ()
Email:	dorth@iwwt	.law		Email:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
Interest in Pro	perty: Owne	er .		Complete this	section if app	olicant is not owner.
3. TYPE OF A	PPLICATION	N (check all that a	oply)	ક્ષ્યું કરો છે. સ્થાપાલ કર્યા છે.		e va koji <mark>nave</mark> skogano ni nje kjeznija čeno
	riance (Appe			☐ Site Pla	an, Minor	
☐ "b" Va	riance (Inter	pretation)		☐ Site Pla	an, Waiver	
⊠ "c" Va	riance (Bulk)			⊠ Site Pla	an, Major Pre	eliminary (Nonres or Res)
□ "d" Va	riance (Use)			⊠ Site Pla	an, Major Fin	al (Nonres or Res)
☐ Build o	on Lot Not Fr	ronting on Street		☐ Subdiv	. or Site Plan	, Informal Review
☐ Certific	cate of Nonc	onformity		☐ Subdiv	. or Site Plan	, Extension of Approval
☐ Subdiv	vision, Minor			☐ Subdiv	. or Site Plan	, Amend. of Approved Plan
☐ Subdiv	vision, Major	Preliminary		☐ Other:		
☐ Subdiv	vision, Major	Final				
4. APPLICANT	'S ATTORN	EY		5. APPLICANT	'S ENGINEE	
Name:	John P. Ingl	esino, Esq.		Name:	Matthew Se	eckler, PE, PP, PTOE
Address:	Inglesino, W	ebster, Wyciskala &	Taylor, LLC	Address:	Stonefield I	Engineering
	600 Parsip	pany Road, Suite	204		92 Park Avei	nue
City: Parsippa	any Sta	ate: <u>NJ</u> Zip: <u>0</u>	7054	City: Rutherfo	rd Sta	ate: <u>NJ</u> Zip: <u>07070</u>
Phone: (973)	947-7111	Fax: (973)887	-2700 ⁻	Phone: (201)	340-4468	Fax: (201)340-4472
Email:	jinglesino@	iwwt.law		Email:	mseckler@	gstonefieldeng.com
	Please also	copy: dorth@iww	rt law			

6, APPLICANI	t's other professi	ONALS (Architect,	Planner, Survey	or, etc.)
Name:	Bruce Stieve AIA		Name:	Philip Abramson, AICP, PP
Address:	Marchetto Higgins	Stieve PC	Address:	Topology
	1225 Willow Ave			60 Union Street, 1st Floor
City: Hobok	en State: NJ	Zip: 07030	City: Newarl	State: NJ Zip: 07105
Phone: (201)	795-1505 Fax: (Phone: (973)	370-3000 Fax: ()
Email:	bstieve@mhsarchitects	s.com	Email:	phil@topology.is
7. LOCATION	OF PROPERTY			
Street Address:	84-90 Main Street		Block(s):	801
Zone:	East Business Zone/E	B-AH Overlay	Lot(s):	20
Type of Road	Frontage: East M	ain Street	201(0).	(Highway, County Road, Local Road)
8. LAND USE				
Existing Land improveme		enter, racquet c	lub, swimmin	g pool, and related site
Proposed Land	·			al site plan approval to permit tial development with related site
improveme	nts in the rear of the	subject proper	ty.	
9. PROPERTY	DETAILS			
# of Existing Lo	ots: 1		# of Proposed	Lots:1
Existing Form	of Ownership: 🛛 🖺 Fe	e Simple	ental □ Co	ndominium
Proposed Dee	Restrictions or Easemer			s (attach copies) s (attach copies)
10. UTILITIES	(check all that apply)			
_	☑ Public Water ☑ Natural Gas	□ Private Well ☑ Electric	⊠ Public □ Propar	, ,
•	⊠ Public Water ⊠ Natural Gas	□ Private Well ☑ Electric	⊠ Public □ Propar	, ,

	EDULE (com Required	Existing	Proposed		Required	Existing	Proposed
Minimum Lot Req	Jirements	, <u> </u>		Maximum Build			
Area	3 AC	13,27 AC	13.27 AC	Principle	4 ST/ 60 FT	< 60 FT	60 FT
Width	200 FT	509.4 FT	509.4 FT	Accessory	N/A	N/A	N/A
Depth	N/A	N/A	N/A	Maximum Lot 8			•
Principal Buildings				Lot	N/A	N/A	N/A
1 Side Yard	50 FT	28.3 FT N/A	28.3 FT	Building	N/A	N/A	N/A
2 Side Yards	N/A		N/A	E # T	80%	78,4%	74%
Front Yard Rear Yard	50 FT	130.00 FT 132.20 FT	130.00 FT	Entire Tract Area	10070	(452,785 SE	
Accessory Buildin	1		143.00 FT				
Side Yard	N/A	N/A	1				
Rear Yard	N/A	N/A	N/A N/A				
12. PARKING & L	OADING RE	QUIREMEN	1		aja tarapat kan		
# of Parking Spac	e Required:	131		# of Parking Sp	oaces Provide	d: 133**	(See Site Plans
# of Loading Spac	e Required:	3		# of Loading S			
	•						
13. OTHER APPR							gradi kan sajam di sa Pr
N.J. Dept. of Envi	ronmental Pr	otection	□ No	Yes			
N.J. Dept. of Tran	sportation		⊠ No	☐ Yes			
Morris County Pla	nning Board	Burlington	□ No		٠		
Morris County Soi	l Conservatio	on District	□ No				
Borough of Mendh	nam Historic	Commissio	n 🗵 No	☐ Yes			
State of New Jerse	ey Sewer Ex	tension	⊠ No	☐ Yes			
State of New Jerse	ey Flood Haz	ard Area	□ No				
Development Stat	e of New Jer	sey Wetland	ds □ No				
Other:				☐ Yes			
Other:				☐ Yes			

List all plans, reports, photos, etc. Traffic Impact Study prepared by Stonefield Engineering, dated October 20, 2022; Ecological Impact Statement prepared by Stonefield Engineering, dated October 20, 2022; Stormwater Management Report prepared by Stonefield Engineering, dated October 20, 2022; ALTA/NSPS Land Title Survey prepared by Stonefield Engineering, dated July 15, 2021; and 6. "Preliminary and Final Site Plan for V-Fee Mendham Apartments, LLC Proposed Multi-Family Residential Development" prepared by Stonefield Engineering, dated October 20, 2022.

** See Cover Letter for full list.

15. PREVIOUS OR PENDING APPLICATIONS (use additional sheets if necessary)

List all previous or pending applications for this parcel. If current application is for the Amendment of a previously approved Subdivision or Site Plan, furnish a copy of the previously approved plan and describe the proposed amendments.

			oversettet til til store til som for til store til som er trevals som skale skale skale kan kale skale til sto	
	,			
published our webbells marchers, dishless			gelengger virtist av a skiptig av gjengge bje i trassering affektir av jedgylje prig tip av oppræns e plagt ophysis	
16. RELI	EF REQUESTED (use additional sheet	ts if nece	ssary)	
List argu	ments for Variances, Waivers of Develo	opment S	tandards and/or	Submission Requirements.
		-		•
				e Ordinance requires 9x20 FT stalls. The Applicant
Submits tha	at the deviation is minuscule with no detrimental in	ipact to the	zone pian.	
	,			
17. EXP	ERT WITNESSES FOR APPLICANT			
Name:	Matthew Seckler, PE, PP, PTOE	Туре	of Testimony:	Civil Engineering
Name:	Bruce Stieve, AIA	Туре	of Testimony:	Architecture
Name:	Philip Abramson, PP, AICP	Туре	of Testimony:	Planning
Name:		Туре	of Testimony:	
18 SIGN	NATURE OF APPLICANT			
				re true. I further certify that I am the or a General Partner of the Partnership
	t and am authorized to sign the applica			
				and the same of th
SWORN	& SUBSCRIBED before me this			
197	day of Suptenby	1603	Marini	رد 9 9
			SIGNATURE (applicant) DATE
	m	-	Thoma	s Maoli
MOTARY			PRINT NAME	
3	PEDMADETTE KODEC	······	1	
\$	BERNADETTE KOPEC ID # 2433023			
\$	NOTARY PUBLIC			
}	STATE OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires April 23, 2023			

19. CONSENT OF OWNER		
NOTE: If the property is owned by a corporation or an corporate officer or managing member and a resolu officer/managing member to sign on behalf of the entit	tion must be attached author	
I certify that I am the Owner of the property we to the filing of this application and to the approval of the inspection of the property in connection with this appliprofessional staff.	e plans submitted therewith. I f	further consent to the
I am aware that the Borough of Mendham course of hearing and deciding this application. I am agreement that requires said applicant to be respons incurred. By consenting to the filing of this application I at those costs, I will be responsible to pay, and I will pay, ar Borough of Mendham. I further understand that if I fail to seek and win a judgment against me for the amount owe may become a lien against my property.	aware that the applicant ha ible to pay the Borough of Me agree that, in the event the appli by balance of those costs owed by pay the amount owed the Boro	s signed an escrow endham for the costs icant fails to pay all of by the applicant to the ugh of Mendham may
1/m-	SIGNATURE (OWNER) Thomas Maol	9/19/22 DATE
	PRINT NAME	
20. DISCLOSURE STATEMENT		
If applicant is a corporation, partnership or LLC please ans 40:55D-48.1 & 48.2:	swer the following questions purs	uant to N.J.S.A.
Is this application to subdivide a parcel of land into six (6)	or more lots?	□ No □ Yes
Is this application for a variance to construct a multiple dwe	elling unit of 25 or more units?	□ No □ Yes
Is this application for approval of a site (or sites) for non-re	esidential purposes?	□ No □ Yes
If you responded YES to any of the above questions, Own	ership Disclosure Statement mus	st be completed.
		9/19/22
	SIGNATURE (applicant)	DATE
21. SURVEY WAIVER CERTIFICATION		
As of the date of this application, I hereby certify that the shows and discloses the premise		
and I further certify that no buildings, fences or other fallocated on the premises after the date of the survey with the	acilities have been constructed,	installed or otherwise
SWORN & SUBSCRIBED before me this		The state of the s
10h		9-19-202
day of Jupitury , 2099	SIGNATURE (applicant/owner)	DATE
1/mais	THOMS MADI	į į
MOTAR	PRINT NAME	

BERNADETTE KOPEC
ID # 2433023
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEW JERSEY
My Commission Expires April 23, 2023

Section A—Application—Page 5 of 5

Rev. 1/1/2021

OWNERSHIP DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

NAME	OF CORPORATION, PARTNERSHIP OR LL	c: V- Fee Mendham apartmets, L
	below are the names and addresses of all onced corporation or partnership:	owners of 10% or more of the stock/interest* in the above
	NAME	ADDRESS
1	Thomas Maoli	415 Bernardsville Rd. Mandhon NJ
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		·
10		
partner more c names criterio	ship, that corporation or partnership shall list of its stock or 10% or greater interest in the	e of the stock of a corporation or 10% or greater interest in a the names and addresses of its stockholders holding 10% or partnership, and this requirement shall be followed until the olders and individual partners exceeding the 10% ownership
19th	day of Septento, 202	SIGNATURE (applicant) Thomas Maroli PRINTENAME

REQUEST FOR LIST OF PROPERTY OWNERS

To: Borough of Mendham Attn: Tax Assessor 2 West Main St. Mendham, NJ 07945 Subject property must be identified by Block, Lot and Street Address. If the property contains multiple lots, list each lot separately. If the property is on multiple blocks, use separate lines for each block. Street Address Block Lot Lot Lot 801 20 84-90 East Main Street I do hereby request that the Tax Assessor compile and certify a list of Property Owners within 200 feet of the property described above. With this request, I hereby submit the required fee of \$10.00. Derek W. Orth Requestor's Name: Inglesino, Webster, Wyciskala & Taylor, LLC Phone: 973-585-7721 Address: 600 Parsippany Road, Suite 204 dorth@iwwt.law E-mail: Signature: /s/ Derek W. Orth _____ Date: August 3, 2022 Note—Your request will be processed by the Tax Assessor within seven (7) calendar days of the filing of this form and payment of the required fees as required by N.J.S.A. 40:55D-12c. The seven (7) day time period will begin on the day that this form and the required fee are received by the Tax Assessor. Adjoining Municipalities—If the subject property is within 200 feet of an adjacent municipality, notice of your application must be served on the Clerk of that municipality. In addition, you must request a 200' list from the municipality and notice of your application must be served on the persons and entities whose names appear on that list. OFFICE USE ONLY AMOUNT: ____ CASH___ CHECK

DATE PAID:

BOROUGH OF MENDHAM 6 West Main Street Mendham, NJ 07945

Incorporated May 15, 1906

Office of the Tax Collector

Phone 973-543-7152 Ext. 17 Fax 973-543-2290 email ~ borotax@mendhamnj.org

CERTIFICATION OF STATUS OF MUNICIPAL TAX AND SEWER FEES

ToBoard of Adjustment Planning Board	
Applicant_V-Fee Mendham Apartments, LLC	
Property Location 84-90 East Main Street Block 801	Lot 20
Note that any billing or delinquency subsequent to the date of this cer	tification and prior to the Board hearing
must be timely paid and proof must be filed with the Board.	
(This section is to be completed by the	Tax Collector)
Please be advised that the current status of tax and utility fees are:	
Tax status is paid current / due but not delinquent / delinquent	
Last Tax payment was made on for	Quarter
Next Tax payment is due	• .
Tax is delinquent if not paid by	
Sewer status is paid current / due but not delinquent / delinquent	
Last Sewer payment was made on for	Quarter
Next Sewer Payment is due	
Sewer becomes delinquent if not paid by	
	Thomas M. Hespe, Tax Collector Karen Orgera, Deputy Tax Collector

SITE INSPECTION FORM

RE: Lo	ot 20 Block 801
I,VFee Mendham Apartments, LLC	, the undersigned property owner, do hereby
authorize Mendham Borough	Officials to inspect the property owned by me at
84-90 East Main Street	in connection with my application to the
Zoning Board of Adjustment	Planning Board for this property.
Date: 9/19/12	
Date: 9/19/12 Phone #: 9/3-727-7	7016
	A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T
	Property Owner or Authorized Agent

BOROUGH OF MENDHAM APPLICATION CHECKLIST

SEE LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE CHAPTER 195

	MIN	OR		MILLION IN	MA	IOR	dabateeta	VAI	RIAI	VCE		T			
		ı		PRE	LIM	FIN	AL.	40	560)-70					
ITEM NUMBER	NOISIMOBRIS	SITE PLAN	SITE PLAN WANER	SUBDIVISION	SITE PLAN	NOISINIDERIS	SITE PLAN	(a) & (b)	(3)	(4)		APPLICANT MARK		BOROUGH MARK	NOTES
1	•		•	•		•	•		٠		Application Form along with filing and escrow fees.	X	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
2	•	٠	•	•	٠	•	•	•	•	T.	Certification of ownership or authorization to file application.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
3		•	•	•		•	•			Ϊ,	Certificate from the Borough Tax Collector that all taxes and assessments are paid to date.	×	COMPLIES N/A		
4									-	<u> </u>	Zoning Officer Denial Form providing statistics and rationale for request.	×	WAIVER COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
5	٠	•	*	•	•	•	•		•	1	Site Inspection Form	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
6	•	•	٠	٠	٠	٠	•		•		Sewer Permit Waiver, Application or Sewer Gallonage Clause	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
7	٠	٠	•	•	٠	•	•		•		Historic Preservation Commission Application	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
8	•	٠		•	٠	•	•		•		The names and lot/block numbers of all property owners within 200' of the extreme limits of the tract as shown on the most recent tax list prep. by the Borough Tax Assessor.	×	N/A WAIVER	3	
9	•	•	٠	•	•	•	•	•	•		Copy of Offical Tax Map depicting location of subject property supplied by the Borough Tax Assessor's Office	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER	S	
10			•	•	•	•	•		•	1	Written recelpt from the County Planning Board, verifying that the County has received the application and fees, or letter of non-jurisdiction	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
11		٠	•	•	•	•			•	T	Survey prepared by a licensed surveyor depicting: existing features, property boundaries, streetlines, setback lines, lots, reservations, easements, dedications, ROWs.	×	COMPLIE: N/A WAIVER	S -	
12	•	٠		•	•	•	•		•		Plans signed and sealed by a NJ Professional Engineer and certified by a licensed land surveyor as to existing features and boundaries, folded into eighths with title block revealed.	×	COMPLIE N/A WAIVER		
13		•	•		•		•		ļ,		Architectural data including floor plans, elevations for at least two sides of all proposed buildings and depiction of proposed building materials and external finishes.	х	COMPLIE N/A WAIVER		

	MIN	OR		incompany.	MA.	IOR		VAF	IAN	CE				-	
					LIM			40:	-		•		į	TO SERVICE	
ITEM NUMBER	SUBDIVISION	SITE PLAN	SITE PLAN WAIVER	SUBDIVISION				(a)				APPLICANT MARK	STATUS	BOROUGH MARK	NOTES
14	•	•			•	•	•		•	•	When approval by another municipality is required, such approval shall be certified on the plat, or evidence shall be submitted that an application has been made for approval.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
15			٠								Copy of most recently approved site plan	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
16	٠	•		٠	٠	•	•			•	Scale of not less than 1"=50' except 1" =100' on final sub- division plats. Site plans of one acre or less shall utilize a scale not less than 1" =20'.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
17	4	6		•	٠	•					Key Map showing the location of the tract with reference to the surrounding properties, existing streets and streams within 1000 feet of the site.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
18	٠	•		•	•	•	•		•	•	Name of subdivision or development, Borough of Mendham Morris County.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
19	•	•		•	•	•	•		•	•	Name, title, address and telephone number or subdivider or developer.	Ě	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
20	•	٠		٠	•		•		•		Name, title, address and license number of the professionals who prepared the plot or plan.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
21	•	•			٠	•	•		•	•	Name, title and address of the owner or owners of record. If owner is a corporation, the name and address of the president and secretary shall be submitted.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
22	•	•		•	•	•	•		•	•	North arrow with reference meridian. Scale (written and graphic).	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
23		•		•	•		•		•	•	Date of original preparation and of each subsequent revision thereof and a list of specific revisions entered on each sheet.	x	COMPLIE N/A WAIVER		
24	•	•	•	•	•	•			•		Approval signature lines	Ë	COMPLIE N/A WAIVER	-	-
25		•			•	•			•	•	Acreage to the nearest hundreth of an acre; distances in feet and decimals of a foot, bearings given to the nearest 10 seconds. Radii,arcs, central angles and chord bearings and distances of all curves.	×	COMPLIE N/A WAIVER		
26	•	•		•	•	•	•		•	•	Existing tax map sheet No. and existing block and lot No. of the lots to be subdivided or developed as they appear on the Twp.Tax map. Distance, measured along ROW lines of abutting streets, to the nearest intract, with other public streets.	2	COMPLIE N/A WAIVER		
27	٠	•	•	•	٠	•	٠	•	•	٠	Zoning districts affecting the tract and within 200 feet. District names and tabular schedule of requirements and proposed conditions as the Ordinance, including variance and waiver requests noted on the plat or plan.	×	COMPLIE N/A WAIVER	Ţ	

T	MIN(าลเ		-	MA	IOR	September 1	VA	RIA	NO		TT	galanta (A. Sáithe Cointinin)	П	
				PRE	LIN	FIN	AL	40	;55	2-7					
TEM NUMBER	SUBDIVISION	SITE PLAN	K	SUBDIVISION			SITE PLAN	(a) & (b)	(9)			APPLICANT MARK	STATUS	BOROUGH MARK	NOTES
28	•	٠			٠		•		•		The locations and dimensions of all existing improvements. Indication of structures to remain and to be removed with spot elevations of such structures. Location of all existing structures within 100' of the property boundary.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
29	•	•		•						•	The location of all existing and proposed storm drainage structures and utility lines whether public or privately owned, with pipe sizes grades and direction of flow, location of inlets, manhols and other appurtenances.	×	COMPLIE N/A WAIVER		
30	٠	*		•	•		٠				The proposed location of all proposed screening and land- scaping, and a planting plan indicating natural vegetation to remain and areas to be planted with a schedule providing a listing of the botanical and common names, quantity and size of plant material at the time of planting.	×	COMPLIE N/A WAIVER		
31	•	•	Ī	1.			1.			•	The total acreage of the drainage basin of any watercourse running through or adjacent to the tract.	,	COMPLIE N/A WAIVER	ą l	
32	•	•	Ì	1.		•		1	Ì	•	The location and extent of drainage and conservation easements and stream encroachment lines.	-	COMPLIE N/A WAIVE		
33	•	•		1.	•	1.		1		•	The location, extent and water level elevation of all surface waters and wetlands within 200 feet of the tract.		COMPLII N/A WAIVE	₹	
34	•				•	•		•		•	Existing and proposed contours, based on USGS datum with a contour interval of 1 ft. for slopes less than 3%, an interval of 2 ft. for slopes between 3 & 10%, and 5 ft. for slopes > 10%. Include slope delineation and tablulations per Section 215-12.4.		X COMPLI N/A WAIVE		
35	•		1	1		•	•	•		•	Road right-of-way dedication and Improvement, as applicable.	-	* COMPLI N/A WAIVE	R	
36	ě	ļ					•	*			Deed descriptions, including metes and bounds, ease- ments, covenants, restrictions and roadway and sight triangle dedications.		× COMPL N/A WAIVE	R	
37	•	•	•	,	•			•		•	Soil types as per the County Soil Conservation District. Proposals for soil erosion and sediment control as required by N.J.S.A. 4:24-39 et seq.		× COMPL WAIVE × COMPL	R	
31	8		•		•	•		•		•	Locations of existing rock outcrops, highpoints, water- courses, depressions, ponds and marsh areas as determined by survey.		* COMPL N/A WAIVI		

-	MIN	ORI		lyssýkádáson	MA.	IOR	i dalik kalendara	V۸	RiA		Œ	be preferred and property of the description of the preferred and the description of the preferred and the description of the preferred and the property of the preferred and the preferred an				
		ì		PRE	LIN	FIN	AL	40	3:66	D-	70			Ì	25	
ITEM NÚMBER	SUBDIVISION	SITEPLAN	SITE PLAN WAIVER	SUBDIVISION		NOISMIGENS		(a) & (b)	(m)	(0)	(p)		APPLICANT MARK		BOROUGH MARK	NOTES
39		espannine #	and the same	•	•	•	•			•		Required front, side and rear setback lines.	x	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
40	•	•		٠	•		•			•		Size, height and location and use of all proposed buildings including all proposed floor elevations.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
41		•		6	•						٠	Location and size of all proposed signage including design and lighting details. If no signage is proposed, a statement to that effect shall be added to the plan.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
42			•									Copy of Building Floor Plan designating the location and floor area (in square feet) a) to be occupied by the applicant for its proposed use, and b) currently occupied by any other use in the building.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER		
43		•		•	•		•					The proposed location, direction of illumination, power and type of proposed outdoor lighting including details, intensity in footcandles and hours of operation.	×	COMPLIES N/A WAIVER	E	
44				•			ŀ	1				The location and design of any off-street parking and loading areas, showing size and location of bays, aisles and barriers.	×	COMPLIE N/A WAIVER		
45	ŀ	•		•	·		•			•	•	All means of vehicular access or egress to and from the site onto public streets, with the information required by Ordinance.	*	N/A WAIVER	E	
46	•	•		·	ŀ		•					Plans showing all existing drainage within 200 ft. of any boundary. Stormwater management calculations depicting compliance with all state and local codes.	Ě	N/A WAIVER	F	
47		•		•	·	L	•	1		•		The location of all existing and proposed waterlines, valves and hydrants and all sewer lines or alternative means of sewerage and and sewage disposal and treatment.	_×	N/A WAIVER		
48	3			•	•		•					All proposed streets with profiles, indicating grading; and cross sections showing width of roadway, location and width of sidewalks and location and size of any utility lines conform- ing to Borough standards and specifications.	×	N/A WAIVER		
48	•	•		*	•		ŀ		•	•	•	Depiction of any existing or proposed protective covenants or deed restrictions applying to the land being developed.	,	N/A WAIVE		
50		•		•		·	•					Existing and proposed permanent monuments,	2	N/A WAIVE		
5				•		ļ						Lot Block and street numbers as approved by the Borough Engineer of the Borough of Mendham, including lot and block numbers and owners of the abutting properties.		N/A WAIVE	₹	
5				•	•			•		•		A Letter of Interpretation from the NJDEP	-	COMPLI N/A WAIVE		

	MIM	00	***************************************		endones S. S. S.	erosco (/) (r)	minaca e	plinnods iz & A E	900 MA S.	ioe l					kunds de novem van ministranske uistoppe valle production verdelt op en en de state pe
System	24.124 A	OK		MAJOR Prelim IFinal			direction of the last of the l	VARIANCE 40:55⊡-70				ne de la constante de la const		C-(oc)lab	craining
ITEM NUMBER	SUBDIVISION	SITE PLAN	Æ	7		~~		(a) & (b)				APPLICANT MARK	STATUS	BOROUGH MARK	NOTES
Ì											For each lot not served by public sewage disposal, approval				
								l			by the Borough Board of Health of percolation tests				
53			_				_		l		observed by the Borough Health Officer and certified by a		COMPLIES	Н	
٥٥	*	•	•	•	•		•	1	l		licensed professional engineer, indicating that the proposed lot(s) can adequately accommodate a septic system in	l-	N/A WAIVER		
l								1			compliance with all state and local regulations. When a	-	MAINER		
1							•	ŀ	İ	ŀ	new connection to or change in plumbing facilities feeding	-			
											an existing connection to the Borough canitary system is	\vdash		-	
									1	l	proposed, an adopted resolution of the Borough Council	-		-	
								l		İ	approving the application.	-		-	1
	-	-	-	┢	 	┢		 	-	┢	Certification by the applicant's surveyor and engineer as to	 	COMPLIES	1	
54				١.	١.	١.		1		1	the accuracy of the details of the plat. Certification of	1	N/A	1	
•				1	Ĭ	•	ľ	l	l		compliance with RSIS, or provide a list of exceptions proposed.	-	WAIVER	1-	1
	1		1	一	1	1	T		1	†	Plan of all utilities in exact location together with a cost	×	COMPLIES	-	
65				1	l				1		estimate of the installation of all public improvements to be	1	N/A	1	1
			1	1			1		1	1	installed.		WAIVER	1	1 1
****		Г	1	T	П	Т	Т	1	T	1	Written proof that all lands set aside or shown for	×	COMPLIES	1	
56	•	l		1				1		1	easement, public use or streets are free and clear of all		N/A	Τ	1
	<u>.</u>		Ĺ	L		L	1	1	İ	1	liens and encumbrances.	Ī	WAIVER]
	Π		Г	П	Π	Π	Π	T	T	T	Letters directed to the Chairman of the Board and signed	×	COMPLIE	3	
57			1						1		by a responsible official of all utility companies, etc., pro-		NA]
		L				L	L	L	L		viding service to the proposed development.		WAIVER	Ι	
	Π	Π	Π	Г	Π	Π	Т	Г	Τ	Т				I	
	l	1			1	1		1	1]
		1		1		1	1							$oldsymbol{\mathbb{L}}$]
		l		1	1	1	1				NOTE: Board may require and ask for additional information			I]
					1			1	1]
		L		L	L	1	1	1	1	1				T	

.